
Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Overall Team Placements

Snooker RelayStandard Gamblers JumpersScore (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Tri's Only Do 168 (1) 102 (9)181.26 (1) 136.93 (2) 251.45 (4)839.64 (1)Q

Don't Tri Us 105 (7) 154 (1)164.66 (4) 119.49 (9) 248.87 (7)792.02 (2)Q

Dilly Doodle 81 (14) 141 (3)167.71 (3) 111.19 (10) 242.18 (13)743.08 (3)Q

The Long & Short Of It 128 (3) 129 (6)96.23 (7) 133.95 (3) 250.85 (5)738.03 (4)Q

Zeb's a Real Wit 118 (5) 154 (2)80.36 (12) 126.55 (5) 249.25 (6)728.16 (5)Q

Maddie/Tika 102 (9) 135 (4)168.44 (2) 60.65 (11) 246 (9)712.09 (6)Q

Hunter and Hunting 100 (10) 132 (5)77.98 (14) 128.35 (4) 256.85 (1)695.18 (7)Q

Oh Dear! 124 (4) 92 (11)91.58 (8) 138.58 (1) 243.75 (12)689.91 (8)Q

KynAna 114 (6) 120 (7)86.22 (11) 123.44 (8) 245.39 (10)689.05 (9)Q

Brump 96 (11) 75 (15)91.47 (9) 125.82 (6) 252.31 (3)640.6 (10)Q

M&M's melt in your paw 104 (8) 84 (12)158.72 (6) 21.31 (14) 240.41 (14)608.44 (11)Q

Spyx 148 (2) 80 (14)164.6 (5) 124.68 (7) 87.03 (17)604.31 (12)Q

Indy/Piper 90 (12) 81 (13)86.37 (10) 59.78 (12) 245.36 (11)562.51 (13)

Sibling Rivelry 88 (13) 98 (10)67.11 (16) 0 (15) 248.76 (8)501.87 (14)

Liv a Lil' 62 (17) 45 (16)78.12 (13) 0 (17) 240.39 (15)425.51 (15)

Waltzing Moxindy 64 (15) 118 (8)77.43 (15) 53.22 (13) 95.95 (16)408.6 (16)

Bree/Enzo 64 (16) 22 (17)0 (17) 0 (16) 252.66 (2)338.66 (17)



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Std/Gam/Snk/Jmp CUMULATIVE

SnookerStandard Gamblers JumpersScore (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Tri's Only Do 168 (1) 102 (9)181.26 (1) 136.93 (2)588.19 (1)Q

Don't Tri Us 105 (7) 154 (1)164.66 (4) 119.49 (9)543.15 (2)Q

Spyx 148 (2) 80 (14)164.6 (5) 124.68 (7)517.28 (3)Q

Dilly Doodle 81 (14) 141 (3)167.71 (3) 111.19 (10)500.9 (4)Q

The Long & Short Of It 128 (3) 129 (6)96.23 (7) 133.95 (3)487.18 (5)Q

Zeb's a Real Wit 118 (5) 154 (2)80.36 (12) 126.55 (5)478.91 (6)Q

Maddie/Tika 102 (9) 135 (4)168.44 (2) 60.65 (11)466.09 (7)Q

Oh Dear! 124 (4) 92 (11)91.58 (8) 138.58 (1)446.16 (8)Q

KynAna 114 (6) 120 (7)86.22 (11) 123.44 (8)443.66 (9)Q

Hunter and Hunting 100 (10) 132 (5)77.98 (14) 128.35 (4)438.33 (10)Q

Brump 96 (11) 75 (15)91.47 (9) 125.82 (6)388.29 (11)

M&M's melt in your paw 104 (8) 84 (12)158.72 (6) 21.31 (14)368.03 (12)

Indy/Piper 90 (12) 81 (13)86.37 (10) 59.78 (12)317.15 (13)

Waltzing Moxindy 64 (15) 118 (8)77.43 (15) 53.22 (13)312.65 (14)

Sibling Rivelry 88 (13) 98 (10)67.11 (16) 0 (15)253.11 (15)

Liv a Lil' 62 (17) 45 (16)78.12 (13) 0 (17)185.12 (16)

Bree/Enzo 64 (16) 22 (17)0 (17) 0 (16)86 (17)



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Standard Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Tri's Only Do 181.26 (1) 39.47 39.27 0.00
Q

Maddie/Tika 168.44 (2) 47.19 44.37 0.00
Q

Dilly Doodle 167.71 (3) 38.24 54.05 0.00
Q

Don't Tri Us 164.66 (4) 52.96 42.38 0.00
Q

Spyx 164.6 (5) 42.72 52.68 0.00
Q

M&M's melt in your paw 158.72 (6) 65.94 35.34 0.00
Q

The Long & Short Of It 96.23 (7) 33.77 130.00 0.00

Oh Dear! 91.58 (8) 130.00 38.42 0.00

Brump 91.47 (9) 130.00 38.53 0.00

Indy/Piper 86.37 (10) 130.00 43.63 0.00

KynAna 86.22 (11) 130.00 43.78 0.00

Zeb's a Real Wit 80.36 (12) 130.00 49.64 0.00

Liv a Lil' 78.12 (13) 51.88 130.00 0.00

Hunter and Hunting 77.98 (14) 52.02 130.00 0.00

Waltzing Moxindy 77.43 (15) 52.57 130.00 0.00

Sibling Rivelry 67.11 (16) 130.00 62.89 0.00

Bree/Enzo 0 (17) 130.00 130.00 0.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Gamblers Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Tri's Only Do 168 (1) 53.00 59.00 0.00
Q

Spyx 148 (2) 42.00 57.00 0.00
Q

The Long & Short Of It 128 (3) 61.00 24.00 0.00
Q

Oh Dear! 124 (4) 27.00 56.00 0.00
Q

Zeb's a Real Wit 118 (5) 26.00 53.00 0.00
Q

KynAna 114 (6) 26.00 50.00 0.00
Q

Don't Tri Us 105 (7) 20.00 50.00 0.00

M&M's melt in your paw 104 (8) 26.00 43.00 0.00

Maddie/Tika 102 (9) 23.00 45.00 0.00

Hunter and Hunting 100 (10) 35.00 32.00 0.00

Brump 96 (11) 43.00 21.00 0.00

Indy/Piper 90 (12) 41.00 19.00 0.00

Sibling Rivelry 88 (13) 22.00 37.00 0.00

Dilly Doodle 81 (14) 19.00 35.00 0.00

Waltzing Moxindy 64 (15) 19.00 24.00 0.00

Bree/Enzo 64 (16) 24.00 19.00 0.00

Liv a Lil' 62 (17) 18.00 23.00 0.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Snooker Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Don't Tri Us 154 (1) 54.00 49.00 0.00
Q

Zeb's a Real Wit 154 (2) 55.00 48.00 0.00
Q

Dilly Doodle 141 (3) 46.00 48.00 0.00
Q

Maddie/Tika 135 (4) 48.00 42.00 0.00
Q

Hunter and Hunting 132 (5) 55.00 33.00 0.00
Q

The Long & Short Of It 129 (6) 38.00 48.00 0.00
Q

KynAna 120 (7) 31.00 49.00 0.00
Q

Waltzing Moxindy 118 (8) 43.00 36.00 0.00
Q

Tri's Only Do 102 (9) 13.00 55.00 0.00

Sibling Rivelry 98 (10) 22.00 43.00 0.00

Oh Dear! 92 (11) 33.00 28.00 0.00

M&M's melt in your paw 84 (12) 29.00 27.00 0.00

Indy/Piper 81 (13) 33.00 21.00 0.00

Spyx 80 (14) 29.00 24.00 0.00

Brump 75 (15) 43.00 7.00 0.00

Liv a Lil' 45 (16) 15.00 15.00 0.00

Bree/Enzo 22 (17) 8.00 7.00 0.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Jumpers Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Oh Dear! 138.58 (1) 32.18 29.24 0.00
Q

Tri's Only Do 136.93 (2) 31.93 31.14 0.00
Q

The Long & Short Of It 133.95 (3) 34.09 31.96 0.00
Q

Hunter and Hunting 128.35 (4) 38.50 33.15 0.00
Q

Zeb's a Real Wit 126.55 (5) 39.95 33.50 0.00
Q

Brump 125.82 (6) 38.55 35.63 0.00
Q

Spyx 124.68 (7) 42.60 32.72 0.00
Q

KynAna 123.44 (8) 35.67 40.89 0.00
Q

Don't Tri Us 119.49 (9) 37.20 43.31 0.00
Q

Dilly Doodle 111.19 (10) 37.39 51.42 0.00
Q

Maddie/Tika 60.65 (11) 39.35 100.00 0.00

Indy/Piper 59.78 (12) 100.00 40.22 0.00

Waltzing Moxindy 53.22 (13) 46.78 100.00 0.00

M&M's melt in your paw 21.31 (14) 78.69 100.00 0.00

Sibling Rivelry 0 (15) 100.00 100.00 0.00

Bree/Enzo 0 (16) 100.00 100.00 0.00

Liv a Lil' 0 (17) 100.00 100.00 0.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Relay Team Placements

Score (Place)

Pf

125% cut-off

Hunter and Hunting 256.85 (1)
Q

Bree/Enzo 252.66 (2)
Q

Brump 252.31 (3)
Q

Tri's Only Do 251.45 (4)
Q

The Long & Short Of It 250.85 (5)
Q

Zeb's a Real Wit 249.25 (6)
Q

Don't Tri Us 248.87 (7)
Q

Sibling Rivelry 248.76 (8)
Q

Maddie/Tika 246 (9)
Q

KynAna 245.39 (10)
Q

Indy/Piper 245.36 (11)
Q

Oh Dear! 243.75 (12)
Q

Dilly Doodle 242.18 (13)
Q

M&M's melt in your paw 240.41 (14)
Q

Liv a Lil' 240.39 (15)
Q

Waltzing Moxindy 95.95 (16)

Spyx 87.03 (17)


